

District 6040 Annual Fund - Share

Paul Harris Fellow Points Matching Campaign

Paul Harris Fellows

The Paul Harris Fellow program recognizes individuals who contribute, or who have contributions made in their name, of \$1,000 to The Rotary Foundation of Rotary International.

The honor was established in 1957 to show appreciation for contributions that support our Annual Fund, PolioPlus, or an approved Foundation grant.

Become a Paul Harris Fellow sooner with matching points for your donation!

Become a Paul Harris Fellow. Earn a new Multiple Paul Harris Fellow pin. Make your spouse a Paul Harris Fellow and your children, too. How about your parents, grandparents, grandchildren, favorite neighbor, or your boss?

Rotary District 6040 is making a special offer. We'll match your personal donation of \$100 or more, to the Annual Fund of our Rotary Foundation. We are also offering matching points for a NEW enrollment in Rotary Direct—the method for donating via periodic credit card deductions

"WE SHOULD NOT LIVE FOR OURSELVES ALONE, BUT FOR THE JOY IN DOING GOOD FOR OTHERS."

— Arch C. Klumph, letter to Rotary club presidents, 5 February 1929

David is happy to assist with any questions. Please give him a call or email him.

David McCaughey District 6440 Annual Fund Chair 816.918.8247 (phone/text)

e-mail: david.mccaughey@kelcontech.com